10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

General Manager

Parks and Rec Director

Sanitation Supervisor

Refuse Collector

Finance Manager

Refuse Collector

Refuse Collector

Cross Trainee

Executive Assistant

Cross Trainee

Parks and Rec Program Coordinator

Parks and Rec Program Coordinator

Playground Monitor

Parks and Rec Program Coordinator

Event Assistant

Parks and Rec Program Coordinator

Board Member

Playground Monitor

Special District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Department

General

Parks and Recreation

Sanitation

Refuse

General

Refuse

Refuse

General

General

General

Parks and Recreation

Parks and Recreation

Parks and Recreation

Parks and Recreation

Parks and Recreation

Parks and Recreation

Board of Directors

Parks and Recreation

Total Wages

$152,367

$106,487

$84,993

$81,946

$81,352

$80,868

$80,130

$78,815

$77,996

$74,028

$58,565

$51,779

$21,819

$21,495

$7,519

$6,165

$3,500

$3,325



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Playground Monitor

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Event Assistant

Event Assistant

Event Assistant

Event Assistant

Event Assistant

Refuse Collector

Park Maintenance

Event Assistant

Event Assistant

Event Assistant

Playground Monitor

Event Assistant

Event Assistant

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Parks and Recreation

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Parks and Recreation

Parks and Recreation

Parks and Recreation

Parks and Recreation

Parks and Recreation

Refuse

Parks and Recreation

Parks and Recreation

Parks and Recreation

Parks and Recreation

Parks and Recreation

Parks and Recreation

Parks and Recreation

$2,974

$2,300

$2,300

$1,800

$1,700

$1,058

$1,016

$893

$722

$711

$683

$682

$629

$521

$520

$494

$470

$431



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

Event Assistant

Event Assistant

Event Assistant

Event Assistant

Event Assistant

Event Assistant

Refuse Collector

Event Assistant

Event Assistant

Event Assistant

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Tamalpais Community Services
District

Parks and Recreation

Parks and Recreation

Parks and Recreation

Parks and Recreation

Parks and Recreation

Parks and Recreation

Refuse

Parks and Recreation

Parks and Recreation

Parks and Recreation

$391

$358

$340

$310

$306

$292

$243

$97

$90

$40



